Gross Operating Income: 100.0% $93,905 $19.56 $15,651 97.0% $144,336 $30.07 $24,056

Less Expenses: 39.4% ($36,982) ($7.70) ($6,164) 24.9% ($36,982) ($7.70) ($6,164)
Net Operating Income: 60.6% $56,923 $11.86 $9,487 72.1% $107,354 $22.37 $17,892

Less Loan Payments: 57.3% ($53,850) ($11.22) ($8,975) 36.2% ($53,850) ($11.22) ($8,975)
Pre-Tax Cash Flow: 3.3% $3,074 $0.64 $512 36.0% $53,505 $11.15 $8,917

Cash on Cash Return: 0.5% 7.9%

Capitalization Rate: 4.2% 8.0%
Gross Rent Multiplier: 14.37 9.07

Debt Coverage Ratio: N/A 1.99

UNIT MIX: INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS

Average Market Appx. Unit
Type # of Units Rent/Month Rent Size * Excellent Owner User - SBA Opportunity!!!

2 Bed + 1 Bath 2 $821 $2,200 900 * Both Retail Tenants are Month to Month!!!
Studios (Non-Conforming) 2 $844 $1,250 300
3012 Retail 1 $2,500 $2,750 1,200 * Outstanding Investment!!!
3014 Retail 1 $1,995 $2,750 1,200

* Great Rental Location!!!

Monthly S.G.I. 6 $7,825 $12,400 * Tremendous Upside Potential!!!
Annual S.G.I. $93,905 $148,800

LEE ASSOCIATES INVESTMENT SERVICES GROUP, INC.
4312 EAGLE ROCK BOULEVARD, LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90041

TELEPHONE (213) 220-9800   FACSIMILE (213) 947-1169

INCOME & EXPENSES
FINANCIAL ANALYSIS CURRENT PROFORMA

ANNUAL PER UNIT ANNUAL PER UNIT
GROSS POTENTIAL INCOME $148,800 $24,800 $148,800 $24,800

Loss to Lease ($54,895) ($9,149) $0 $0

SCHEDULED GROSS INCOME $93,905 $15,651 $148,800 $24,800
Less Vacancy 0% / 3% $0 $0 ($4,464) $744

NET RENTAL INCOME $93,905 $15,651 $144,336 $24,056
Parking Income $0 $0 $0 $0
Miscellaneous Income $0 $0 $0 $0
RUBS Reimbursement Income $0 $0 $0 $0

EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME $93,905 $15,651 $144,336 $24,056

OPERATING EXPENSES 39%
Utilities $6,079 $1,013 $6,079 $1,013
Trash Removal $5,154 $859 $5,154 $859
Maintenance & Repairs $4,701 $784 $4,701 $784
Off-site Management Discretionary N/A N/A N/A N/A
Insurance $4,882 $814 $4,882 $814
Licenses $427 $71 $427 $71
Direct Assessments $1,092 $182 $1,092 $182
Property Taxes (1.175208%)1.085729% ) $14,646 $2,441 $14,646 $2,441

SCHEDULED OPERATING EXPENSES ($36,982) ($6,164) ($36,982) ($6,164)

NET OPERATING INCOME (N.O.I.) $56,923 $9,487 $107,354 $17,892

DEBT SERVICE/D.C.R. ($53,850) ($53,850)

Cash Flow/Cash on Cash Return% $3,074 0.23% $53,505 3.97%

TOTAL RETURN - CASH & EQUITY $3,074 0.23% $53,505 3.97%

Gross Rent Multiplier - Current/Market 14.37 9.07
Capitalization Rate - Current/Market 4.2% 8.0%
Operating Expense/Unit/Year: $6,164 $6,164
Operating Expense/Square Foot/Year: $7.70 $7.70

LEE ASSOCIATES INVESTMENT SERVICES GROUP, INC.
4312 EAGLE ROCK BOULEVARD, LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90041

TELEPHONE (213) 220-9800   FACSIMILE (213) 947-1169